

24 MACT 195/23 SHAKSHI (DAR) Vs. SUNNY RANA (205/22
NFC)

17.03.2023.

Present: Ld. Counsel for claimant with father of claimant.
Ld. Counsel for Driver and owner.
Ld. Counsel for insurance company.

Time sought by respondents to file reply.

Put up for 18.08.2023.

(Naveen Kumar Kashyap)
PO-MACT (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi
17.03.2023 ®