

MACT: 195/23
Shakshi v. Sunny Rana

PRE LOK ADALAT SITTING

AT 4 PM

10.12.2024

Present: Sh. Arun Kumar Mishra, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Kamaldeep, Ld. counsel for insurance company.

At joint request, put up for another pre lok adalat sitting on
13.12.2024.

(Charu Gupta)
PO-MACT -01 (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi/10.12.2024